KANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY

Expendable Cash Transaction Register

FOUNDATION

From: 1/1/2018 to 3/27/2018

F36400-Radio Station KSDBFM

Date

1/19/2018
1/19/2018
1/29/2018
2/22/2018
2/28/2018

Check
Number

Journal Reference Amount

Beginning Cash Balance

CONTRIB-2018-01-19 $300.00
UNIV ADV FEE-2018-01-19 ($15.00)
CONTRIB-2018-01-29 $5.00
Deposit 70861 - Non Contribution Deposit $36.00
CONTRIB-2018-02-28 $5.00

Ending Cash Balance

The most recent pooled fund valuation: 12/31/2017
The most recently closed date for principal reports: 02/28/2018
The most recently closed date for expendable reports: 02/28/2018
Run date: 3/27/2018 4:07:10 PM
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Balance

$9,757.54
$10,057.54
$10,042.54
$10,047.54
$10,083.54
$10,088.54
$10,088.54



