

## Expendable Cash Transaction Register From: 1/1/2018 to 3/27/2018

Date	Check Number	Journal Reference	Amount	Balance	
		Beginning Cash Balance	· ·	\$9,757.54	
1/19/2018		CONTRIB-2018-01-19	\$300.00	\$10,057.54	
1/19/2018		UNIV ADV FEE-2018-01-19	(\$15.00)	\$10,042.54	
1/29/2018		CONTRIB-2018-01-29	\$5.00	\$10,047.54	
2/22/2018		Deposit 70861 - Non Contribution Deposit	\$36.00	\$10,083.54	
2/28/2018		CONTRIB-2018-02-28	\$5.00	\$10,088.54	
		Ending Cash Balance		\$10,088.54	